Little River Sportsman’s Association

3-Gun Match Scores

October 31, 2009

name div
Lee Ovaert Tactical
Owen Welch Tactical
Nathon Wilson Tactical
Burke Lott Tactical
John Whidden Iron Sights
Don Distenfano Iron Sights

David Boyd Manually Operated

place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st

stg.1 stg.2
48.77 41.82
59.46 63.25
105.14 82.76
85.31 74.81
56.63 92.64
110.59 123.09
104.9 90.14

stg.3
4418
61.57
91.27
61.35
63.44
127.26
93.34

total
134.77
184.28
279.17
221.47
212.71
360.94
288.38



