## **Little River Sportsman's Association**

## **3-Gun Match Scores**

## October 31, 2009

name	div	place	stg.1	stg.2	stg.3	total
Lee Ovaert	Tactical	1st	48.77	41.82	44.18	134.77
Owen Welch	Tactical	2nd	59.46	63.25	61.57	184.28
Nathon Wilson	Tactical	3rd	105.14	82.76	91.27	279.17
Burke Lott	Tactical	4th	85.31	74.81	61.35	221.47
John Whidden	Iron Sights	1st	56.63	92.64	63.44	212.71
Don Distenfano	Iron Sights	2nd	110.59	123.09	127.26	360.94
David Boyd	Manually Operated	1st	104.9	90.14	93.34	288.38